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OEM Reference

BMW 22114038371
BMW 22116773247

www.it.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
BENDIX
Metalcaucho

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

FARE SA
OCAP

SWAG
STELLOX
SASIC
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAPCO
MAXGEAR
OSSCA
OSSCA
OSSCA
OSSCA

CPB

GSP

GSP

BIRTH

GSP

GSP
HUTCHINSON
TALOSA

DYS

4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
CAUTEX
CORTECO
CORTECO
GOOM
OPTIMAL
FLENNOR
FORTUNE LINE
LYNXAUTO

0011028637
0469368
05807
0822028
10658
1226094
20932069
2518362SX
2706252
27194
27194
35483
3571501
3571501
38645
400409
46081
46081
47713
47713
501184
530391
530391
53321
537705
537705
594684
6111125
7125776
71613BW
71613BW
756155
80000699
80000699
EM0602
F87004
FL6993J
FZ91008
ME2005
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